
$45.00

SOUTHCREST RECREATION CENTER

AS A RECIPIENT OF FEDERAL FUNDS, THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO CANNOT DISCRIMINATE AGAINST ANYONE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, CREED, SEX, AGE, NATIONAL ORI GIN OR ANCESTRY, RELIGION, PREGNANCY, PHYSICAL OR MENTAL DISABILITY, VETERAN STATUS, MARITAL STATUS,
MEDICAL CONDITION, GENDER (TRANSSEXUAL AND TRANSGENDER), SEXUAL ORIENTATION, AS WELL AS ANY OTHER CATEGORY PROTECTED BY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL LAWS. IF ANYONE BELIEVES HE OR SHE HAS BEEN DISCRIMINATED AGAINST, HE OR SHE MAY FILE A COMPLAINT
ALLEGING THE DISCRIMINATION WITH EITHER THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT (CONTACT DISTRICT MANAGER Kim Mathis (619) 236-7324) OR THE OFFICE OF EQUAL OPPORTUNITY, U. S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20240. THIS INFORMATION
IS AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATIVE FORMATS UPON REQUEST. PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER. 

Summer Day CampSummer Day CampSummer Day Camp
OFFICE (619) 527-3413  WWW.SDRECCONNECT.COM

4149 NEWTON AVE., SAN DIEGO, CA 92113

TIME

WEEK

PRICE9:00 AM - 4:00 PM $40.00

DATE THEME PRICE ACTIVE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

JUNE 1ST - 5TH

JUNE 8TH - 12TH 

JUNE 22ND - 26TH

JULY 6TH - 10TH     

JULY 13TH - 17TH     

130801

130803

130804

130805

130806

130807

130808

130809

130810

Looking for a fun and exciting summer program for your kids? Look no further than our
Summer Camp! Our day camp is specifically designed for children aged 6-12 and runs for ten

weeks, Monday to Friday. Your kids will have the time of their lives with various activities, field
trips, crafts, and outdoor games. Don't wait to register! Pre-register now and give your kids the

unforgettable summer they deserve! 

REGISTRATION OPENS MARCH 7THREGISTRATION OPENS MARCH 7TH

JUNE 29TH - JULY 2ND
     (CLOSED JULY 3RD)

JUNE 15TH - 18TH
 (CLOSED JULY 3RD)

JULY 20TH - 24TH 

JULY 27TH - 31ST 

$45.00 13080210 AUGUST 3RD - 7TH 

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD


