

SOUTHCREST RECREATION CENTER

4149 NEWTON AVE., SAN DIEGO, CA 92113

OFFICE (619) 527-3413 WWW.SDRECCONNECT.COM



SUMMER DAY CAMP

REGISTRATION OPENS MARCH 7TH

Looking for a fun and exciting summer program for your kids? Look no further than our Summer Camp! Our day camp is specifically designed for children aged 6-12 and runs for ten weeks, Monday to Friday. Your kids will have the time of their lives with various activities, field trips, crafts, and outdoor games. Don't wait to register! Pre-register now and give your kids the unforgettable summer they deserve!

TIME	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	PRICE	\$40.00
-------------	--------------------------	--------------	----------------

WEEK	DATE	THEME	PRICE	ACTIVE
1	JUNE 1ST - 5TH	TBD	\$45.00	130801
2	JUNE 8TH - 12TH	TBD	\$45.00	130803
3	JUNE 15TH - 18TH (CLOSED JULY 3RD)	TBD	\$45.00	130804
4	JUNE 22ND - 26TH	TBD	\$45.00	130805
5	JUNE 29TH - JULY 2ND (CLOSED JULY 3RD)	TBD	\$45.00	130806
6	JULY 6TH - 10TH	TBD	\$45.00	130807
7	JULY 13TH - 17TH	TBD	\$45.00	130808
8	JULY 20TH - 24TH	TBD	\$45.00	130809
9	JULY 27TH - 31ST	TBD	\$45.00	130810
10	AUGUST 3RD - 7TH	TBD	\$45.00	130802

The City of
SAN DIEGO
Parks and Recreation Department



AS A RECIPIENT OF FEDERAL FUNDS, THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO CANNOT DISCRIMINATE AGAINST ANYONE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, CREED, SEX, AGE, NATIONAL ORIGIN OR ANCESTRY, RELIGION, PREGNANCY, PHYSICAL OR MENTAL DISABILITY, VETERAN STATUS, MARITAL STATUS, MEDICAL CONDITION, GENDER (TRANSEXUAL AND TRANSGENDER), SEXUAL ORIENTATION, AS WELL AS ANY OTHER CATEGORY PROTECTED BY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL LAWS. IF ANYONE BELIEVES HE OR SHE HAS BEEN DISCRIMINATED AGAINST, HE OR SHE MAY FILE A COMPLAINT ALLEGING THE DISCRIMINATION WITH EITHER THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT (CONTACT DISTRICT MANAGER KIM MATHIS (619) 236-7324) OR THE OFFICE OF EQUAL OPPORTUNITY, U. S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20240. THIS INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE IN ALTERNATIVE FORMATS UPON REQUEST. PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER.